A.M.I.A.M.I.
20
J2005
J2405
J1805
MADE IN
FRANCE

POSSIBLE CONNECTIONS :
J1805
FRONT FACE : Numbering system
REAR FACE :
J2405J2005
A.M.I.A.M.I.
3, Rue de la Garenne - Z.I. de Vernon
27950 SAINT MARCEL - FRANCE
tél. : +33 (0)2 32 51 47 16
Fax : +33 (0)2 32 21 13 73
 : contact@ami-control.com
23
13
8
m
m
138 mm
92
 m
m
92 mm
Jxx05-0x-11
M0810 / M0816
M0800 / M0815
M0722 M0720
M0731 M0730
538 mm
max.
14
4
x
14
4
m
m
14
538 mm
max.
96
 x
 9
6
m
m
14
DIN 96x96 format DIN 144x144 format
Contact on output relay :
1 O/C 6A/12Vdc - 0.15A/240Vac
«AUX» button :
6A (12Vac/dc)
0.2A (240Vac/dc)
Nominal temperature :
70 to 150Vac/dc : -20°C / +50°C
Others : -20°C / +60°C
Storage temperature :
-20°C / +70°C
Humidity :
90% without condensation
Storage humidity :
70%
Front/Rear protection :
IP52 / IP22
Protection with cap in
optional front :
IP54
1 Included synthesis relay
1 «Positive» input/Dry contact
2 «Negative» input/Dry contact
Panel with 8 LEDs   J1805
Panel with 12 LEDs   J2005